At The Farm GSOM, we are committed to providing global standard education that is both high-quality and
accessible. To ensure we reach a broader audience, we have structured our fees to be subsidized, making it
affordable for students around the world irrespective of background. Our Online Campus is designed to offer
the flexibility and convenience for learners while maintaining the structured environment necessary for
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learning, growth and transformation.

Program Fees:

Academic Year Fee Structure (Online Campus)

Fee Type Kenya Shillings (KES)||US Dollars (USD) Euros (EUR)
Admission Fee KES 2,000 USD 13.50 EUR 12.80
Tuition Fee KES 48,000 USD 325.00 EUR 307.50
Graduation Fee KES 4,000 USD 27.00 EUR 25.60
Total KES 54,000 USD 365.50 EUR 345.90

Payment Options:

To accommodate different financial situations, we offer the following payment options:

1. One-Time Payment
Full payment of KES 54,000 (USD 365.50 / EUR 345.90)
Pay the total amount in one installment at the beginning of the program.

2. Quarterly Payments
Pay KES 13,500 every three months (USD 91.50 / EUR 86.47)
A convenient quarterly payment plan to divide the cost into smaller amounts.

3. Monthly Payments
Pay KES 4,500 every month (USD 30.50 / EUR 28.83)

Pay in twelve monthly installments, ideal for more flexible payment scheduling.
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Payment Details:

For local and international students, payment can be made via the following options:

Mpesa Payment
Till Number: 238 532
(Payable to: Robust & Replica Syndicate)

Bank Transfer

Bank: Absa Bank, Queensway Branch
Account Name: Robust & Replica Syndicate
Account Number: 2049723353

Online Payment

For your convenience, international students can make payments securely through our website:
www.thefarm.academy/paynow

Important Notes:

Exchange Rates: The USD and EUR amounts are based on the current exchange rate of 1 USD =
148 KES and 1 EUR = 156 KES. Exchange rates are subject to change, so the exact amount in USD
or EUR may vary based on the prevailing rates at the time of payment.

Fee Revision: The fees for the 2026-27 academic year are subject to revision, and any changes will
be communicated to all students well in advance.

Refund Policy: Please refer to our website for details on our refund policy in case of program
cancellation or withdrawal.



